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Conference Topics

The topics of interest include, but are not 
limited to Fault Diagnostics, Prognostics, 
Fault Tolerance, Degradation, Ageing, 
Predictive Maintenance and Reliability, 
focusing on:
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2. 

3.

4.

5.

6.

Electrical Machines

 
     Signal Processing, Data Analytics, 
     AI and Machine Learning Methods 

Adjustable Speed Drives

     Materials for Electrical Machines 
     and Power Electronics

Tests, Sensors and Instrumentation

Power Electronics
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